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ITINERARIO DEL SERVICIO PÚBLICO DE TRANSPORTE 

PARADAS DISTANCIAS 
CARRETERAS DEL 

LOCALIDADES (P)/PUNTOS 
ITINERARIO 

SINGULARES (S) PARCIAL AL ORIGEN 

--- MADRID P O O 
A-4 BAILEN S 296 296 

A-4; A-45; N-331 MONTILLA P 152 448 

N-331 AGUILAR P 9 457 

N-331; A-45 LUCENA P 19 476 

A-45; N-331 BENAMEJí P 22 498 

N-331: A-45 ANTEQUERA P 30 528 

N-331a; A-45 MÁLAGA P 52 580 

A-7 TORREMOLlNOS P 12 592 

A-7 FUENGIROLA P 17 609 

A-7 MARBELLA P 28 637 

A-7 ESTEPONA P 26 663 

A-7; CA-34 
LíNEA DE LA 

P 47 710 
CONCEPCiÓN (LA) 

CA-34; A-7 ALGECIRAS P 19 729 
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A-4; A-45 MÁLAGA P 265 265 
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BAILEN S O O 
A-44; A-92; A-45 MÁLAGA P 248 248 
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